Agathe Cecilia
Aleksander K
Alf

Anne

Balder Sophus Ivar Kristian Maske
Britt K
Caroline
Caroline Horn
Cecilie Horn
Eivind

Ellen Melgard
Endre

Erik

Erle

Eskil

Eva Anker-Rasch
filip

Finn

Fredrik
Fredrik
Hanna K
Hanne Marit
Hennie
Henriette
Henrik
Hjalmar Prange
Iben David
Ingrid Grov
Jacob Maske
Jennifer Marie
jonas

Julia

Kaja

Kathrine

Lars

Louise

Mads

Martin

Martin

Mats

Mattis

Max

Mia

Michaela
Nicolai B

Ola Grov
Petter
Ranjeet
Sander

Sara

sondre

Tallak

Tanja

Teodor
Tobias

Tyra

Vanja

Vegard
Victor
Wilhelm

Asp
Johansen
Edvardsen
Sund
Dysthe
Andersen
Skylv

Gilen

Gilen
Seljeset
Solstad
Dérsch Noodt
Johansen
Sund
Heiberg
Storm

reed magnussen
Bhatia
Lindegaard
Lle
Johansen
Normann
Asp

Lona
Bartnes
Lgberg
Andersen
Heggem
Johannesen
Bahgien
stensvold
Jacobsen
Moen-Kristiansen
Kristiansen
Knittler
Lindegaard
Osvoll
Skylv

Sund
Ritter

Klgk
Tillander
Riseth
Bremsen
Kjeer
Heggem
Arngy
Bhatia

Tillander
strand lahne
Smidsred
Knittler
Moen-Kristiansen
Therkelsen
Heiberg
Lona
Madsstuen
Lindegaard
Ringvold

BIL

BIL

Nottergy Fotball
BIL

Huk

BIL

Bygdway IL
Bygdey IL
Bygdey IL

Rea IL

Rga IL
BIL
BIL
BIL

Nottergy Fotball
Huk

Nottergy Fotball
BIL

BIL

Nottergy Fotball
BIL
BIL
BIL
BIL

Ngttergy Fotball
BIL
BIL
BIL

Ngttergy Fotball
Bygdwey IL

BIL

HUK

BIL

BIL
BIL
BIL
BIL
Huk

BIL
Nottergy Fotball
Nottergy Fotball

BIL
PO2
BIL

Bygdg il

Bygde IL

0:22:21
0:22:04
0:13:49
0:27:43
0:23:15
0:27:19
0:15:54
0:19:22
0:19:46
0:14:01
0:19:03
0:14:02
0:22:04
0:25:25
0:21:53
0:19:02
0:19:20
0:20:00
0:23:54
0:25:43
0:22:04
0:24:31
0:22:21
0:28:13
0:27:15
0:16:53
0:25:25
0:19:24
0:24:41
0:19:59
0:14:55
0:22:18
0:17:55
0:26:32
0:18:55
0:24:31
0:25:57
0:15:55
0:13:49
0:16:50
0:16:51
0:22:04
0:21:23
0:20:18
0:15:16
0:22:04
0:16:04
0:20:06
0:17:44
0:22:22
0:19:20
0:27:13
0:18:55
0:26:32
0:38:53
0:19:59
0:28:13
0:12:48
0:23:54
0:23:14



William Strand-Eriksen Nottergy Fotball 0:19:22



